The SG 5030 is the only choice for anyone
who needs leveled output amplitude to
calibrate analog or digital scopes with
bandwidth to 550 MHz — under either
local or programmable control. That’s
because no other programmable leveled
sine wave generator is built specifically to
fill scope calibration requirements. The SG

M O D U L A R  T E S T  I N S T R U M E N T S
TM 500 / 5000
Ordering Information
SG 5030 Prgm. Leveled Sine Wave
Generator
Includes:  Operators Manual (070-7705-01),
Instrument Interfacing Guide (070-7704-00),
Reference Guide (070-7706-00), Leveling
Head (015-2350-01).
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt &
Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120V North American
UE220 220V Universal Euro
& Switzerland